172 RLX Sample Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 15-Nov-2022 1 Document Number: 28576
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps1@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
172 RLX Series Sample Kit
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors, Radial

Category temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C
Endurance test at 105 °C 3000 h to 6000 h
Useful life at 105 °C 4000 h to 10  000 h
Useful life at 40 °C, 1.8 x IR applied 200  000 h to 500 000 h
Shelf life at 0 V, 105 °C 1000 h
Based on sectional specification IEC 60384-4 / EN130300
Climatic category IEC 60068 -40 / 105 / 56
Order Samples Product Page
PACKED SAMPLE KIT VALUES
CAPACITANCE
(μF)
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIMENSIONS
D x L (mm) PART NUMBER
2200 16 12,5 x 20 MAL217255222E3
4700 16 18 x 20 MAL217255472E3
470 25 10 x 12 MAL217256471E3
1500 25 12,5 x 20 MAL217256152E3
3900 25 16 x 25 MAL217256392E3
470 35 10 x 20 MAL217250471E3
1200 35 12,5 x 25 MAL217250122E3
2200 35 16 x 25 MAL217250222E3
3300 35 18 x 31 MAL217250332E3
220 50 10 x 16 MAL217251221E3
1200 50 16 x 25 MAL217251122E3
2200 50 18 x 31 MAL217251222E3